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800 Real Estate800 Real Estate 800 Real Estate!800 Real Estate800 Real Estate 800 Real EstateBOO Real Estate 850 Automotive
806 Houses For Sods

nnPTH am annnssiON rHARCEl

806 Houses For Soda 806

$12,500, 9 acres, good Willamette silt soil.
barn brooder house, large chicken House,
for place in town. j;

One acre In city limits, with a modern 2

Just to see this uniquely designed and
fireplace, auto oil heat, nice paqo

VrtlTRS TOTIAY
home close to school, bus. atore. lot 50 x 150. 2 nice sized bedrooms.

furnace. Unfinished upstair. Has variety of fruit trees. Barn is 12 x; 18.
Poultry house is S x IS, water piped to barn and back yard. Would trade for
a farm j

i

Only one year old. Only finishing touches needed to compiexe. uiuy aaou
down. $47.50 per mo. Full price $5300 No. 204.

RFNT HIGH?

Houses For Sole

3 bdrm modern home. 6 stanchion
a real bargain, would consider trade

bdrm home with full basement and

utility rm. dble garage. 60 x 125 lot.
wouia exchange for 2 to 9 acres wiui

home, 132 ft, Hlway frontage. Hurry

HDW floors, full basement, fireplace.

HUBBS CO.
aw

MGR.
one

39 --
54g?

& KENT

Then buy this modern home
Owner will sell lor $500 down. $75
monthly payments in a few years.
valuation. No. 214

AH1C vmi
At yourself for collecting rent receipts

unfinished Put livable home for only
possession. No. 1

Reimann For
201 SOUTH HIGH

EVE. & SUN 2

$12,500. 3 bdrm home. LR. DR. K. nook,
several nice oax trees, nice snruDs,
3 bdrm home. j

$6500, 4 acres of good black sil. 2 bdrm

bdrm home with LR. DR. K. s.

close to bus and school. Prided at $9500.

GEORGE W.
ZEER

1853 N Capitol
Evening phone

MURPHY
NEW HOMES HEADQUARTERS

Present :

EAST ENGLEWOOD: Nearing completion.
large rm in floored attic. Auto on heat
large wardrobe closets, plenty kitchen
line, atore and schools. Large lot east

IN CARLEHA VEN : Just completed and
living rm, din. rm. kitchen. Utility,
room for additional rooms in attic.

SUBURBAN HOME: 5 rms. Oil heat 75 x
ft. lot. lawn and shrubbery, $8500.00

JUST LISTED: One bdrm and one three

ONLY $7650.

livine room, utilitv rnnm nri KatfcLovely home 24 x 34 feet, 2 bedrooms,
Together with all floor cOverines.
blinds. Close to bus line and grocery

iiuu nw azeauas a.uuu duios. adoui ',i acre in Demes and grapes.
Fully fenced. Here you can reduce the cost of living.

t "10 ACRE BARGAIN
Located albout 10 miles from Salem on

tomatic oil heat, h w. floors Fireplace one has automatic washer, large lots.
These are fine homes and will be ready soon. Priced right and available
on FHA terms. Look them over.
Excellent building sites in East Englewood and Carlehaven additions.
Buy a choice lot on terms and build later.

Buying from us is easy, we help finance our deals.

Abrams 6c Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Ph. Sun. & Eve.

Real Estate. Insurance. Mortgage Loans

i mum nouse t x ito wun-Dam- . neatuator fireplace. Wired forelectric range. Well with electric motor. 2','a acres of open land, over 5 acres,easily cleared in small brush and old rotted stumps, some nice timber anda year jound running creek across back of place. Two other buildings suit-
able for) poultry house and brooder house. Owner transferred to Springfield
therefore authorizes us to Sell for only $4500.

SPECIAL 3 BEDROOMS A

Good liveable 3 bedroom home with bath.
vuij viw-- u iu school nouse insulatea. on low x 120 loot lot. A fine bar-gain at only $5993. on terms

, CLEAN AS A PIN :

Here Is your opportunity to buy a 2
carpenter for his own family. Livine
kitchen with corner sink and breakfast nook. Oversize lot with 3 cherry
trees, white picket fence. Irf top condition Inside and out. Only $3,200.

MURPHY & KENT
1 Realtors

WEST SALEM
Two bedroom home in a very good location, large kitchen, with dining space,

living room, bath and a large unfinished attic Attached garage and utility
apace. Full Price $8200.00. Terms CaU Wally Gathwright.

ACREAGE
13 acres of good soil located 9 miles South. $2400.00. Call Wally Gathwright.

ON BUS LINE
2 Acres Suburban, nice 2 bedroom home, paved street, small down payment

can be worked out. Call Len Orton.
DESIGNED FOR! GRACIOUS LIVING

Beautiful 1 year old home. 3 large bedrooms. L.R . D R.. Extra large tiled kit-
chen, nook, utility Rm., den, 2 fireplaces. Hdwd floors thruout. Philippine

mahogany woodwork. Radiant heating, double garage, lovely yard,' shrubs
and sprinkling system. You'd be proud to own this one. Call today. Price
right. Len Orton.

DRIVE BY
$8450.00 Nice 2 bedroom home, LR. fireplace, full basement, Oil pipa furnace,

nice yard. 2070 No. 19th, Call Ray Davis.
LIKE NEW

$9850.004 Bedrooms. LR.. DR.. Kit.. l"i baths. 2 --car garage, V. acre. Bus. Rt. 9
Box 160 Boxwood Lane Right off; old highway, 12th St. Junction. Call Key
Davis.

:: NEW
$9500.002 Bedrooms. Living room with fireplace. DR.. bath, utility rm. Rwd

firs thru out. oil piped furnace. unfinished attic, large garage. Ready to
move into. Very good Kelzer Dist. Call Ray Davis.

456 NORTH CHURCH
(In Greyhoud Depot Bldg.)!

! NORTH EAST
2 BR. home, unfinished attic, garage connected. large lot. MakeLate built

offer.
I 2020 NO.

A real home for the money. 5 full rooms,
garage ana nice lawn, uooaj loan can oe arranged on this.

- DRIVE TO 1695 SO. COTTAGE ST.

Kenny Real Estate, Realtors
and see one of the nicest 2 IB.R. homes in Salem. 2 fireplaces, party room

and bedroom In baseml. Call us to be shown through. ,

DRIVE TO 1021 EAST RURAL AVE.
and take a look at a good 3 bedroom home. The folks will be glad to ahow

you through. Priced to sell.;,

GOODWIN & McMILLIN

electric
store. Has over 300 select rose bushes.

good road with R.F.D. and electricity.

Connected to sewer. On paved street

bedroom home which was built bv a
room I4t'. y sn full ranwiwi irve

PHONE
EVES. -

1STH
H.W. floors, fireplace, full basement.

EVE.

Immediate possession AND

. ..

33632 - Pat Kemper Mzsrj

852 Used Cars For Sale

1941 PONTIAG
$695

A 4 door $ cvl. sedan in . .t...average condition, original Jet blacpaint, nearly new W W. air ridetires, clean, shiny chrome, new seatcovers and in good mechanical con- -
uiuuu,

McCALLS
1297 State ru.i ....

Ma,i.WaWi.i.W Pohtiac sedan cTpe.
X)KJMG for a real buy in a cart'tht high district
hiw.mUS Vlm ".

owiKU PickuP ek-- n. wWl trade. Ph.

Factory Delivery
1950

Studebaker
2-D0- SEDAN

$1523

Bonesteele's
370 N CHDHTB OH uwn o . . .

ZT -.-7,, "".". "f. fo(

wwcii v ana a p.m.
40 rikVSLER H0VAL $380. 17sS Berryafter 6 p.m.

CHECK THE SPOT

Marion Motors

333 CENTER ST. PH
We Are in the Market

TOR LATE MODEL CARS
ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N H!rt saiem oreeow

LOW cost 'irAnsportAT16M
EASY Ttraxia

1936 CHEVROLET COUPE
1936 FORD 4 DOOR SDN. ZZZ!.$l3
i?6 FORD 4 DOOR SEDAN $140

OLDSMOBILE 4 DR. SEdZ$173
1837 PACKARD 6 CYL. COUPE Jl7.

McCALL'S
1297 State m.i uiu'38 BUICK. just made trip to Kansas!

ii. mn aroiawT.
This Time It's HUDSON!

Service - SALES - Parts
Home of Good Used Cars

Shrock Motor Co.
Church and Chemeketa Sts. Ph, loi

frucU Yrcdiar. for Sole"
LARpI steel frame.

t" --". - . aeverm, uio ri.
BEFokt YOU BUY '

A TRAILER HOUSE
SEE THE 1950 MODELS

PACEMAKER,
AMERICAN
ON DISPLAY AT

Gem Trailer Court
16131 SE Pacific Hlway P9-- E
3 Ml. North of Oregon City

1946 l'i, T. Chev. truck with custom
pum oox. good cond. Has been usedby tobacco & candy jobber. Ideal
for wagon jobber or wholesale lobber. 1915 N. Com'L ph.

m WcmtsxL Cqrs TruckT

ZEEB'S USED CARS
BUT - SELL - TRADE - S LOTS
2325 Fairgrounds Rd Ph.--e

858 Motorcyci
'4 WHIZZER motor bike, excellent

cond $75. Call 37003.

Indian
Motorcycles - Scooters i Bicycles)

CUSHMAN WHIZZER
SpecUlzed air cooled engine repair.
Shrock Motorcycle Sales

3007 Portland Rd. Ph. 23

860 Auto Miscekmous
BODY 4 PANT SHOP, save dollars.

y y rn. mm. vpen un.
PHLCO car radio andipotligTuTTPh.

22539.
CTfUOME plating to dress your ca

Avek Plat ins Co. 1430 S. 12th SIiJ7771.

882 House Trailers
NORMEL 22 ft. traUer house. Elby's

Trsiler Court. 2 ml. N. of Salem on
Dsllas hwy. Make an offer.
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
trade. See at 2085 Warner. Ph. 20088.

11 PONTAC sedanette. Excellent con- -
ditfcm. Will Uke trade. Ph. 25835

"'41 STUDEBAKER Champon. Overdrive
A passing gear. Good cond. $395. Ph.
228R Independence. .

WBUTCsecTirit 4 HJ WlmleTge.
Ph. 36593.

Realtors
PH.484 COURT ST.

Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors
TARGET FOR TODAYIH PiOwner leaving and must sell 'A good 2 bedroom home, newly redecorated,

nearly k A. - very close in - Judge for your self- - ONLY $7350.

Geelt IT'S BRAND NEW !!

Cute 2 bedroom home, well arranged
JUST $1600. down.

NAME YOUR OWN DOWN PAYMENT

806 Houses For Sal

Y OWNER: Mod. 1 B R. homy with
4 ktct. fireplace, electric heat elec.
stove rerrig. mciiwru.

$650 to $1,000 Down
ONLY $3WO

B RMS LOVELY BUILTTKS. WIR-T- O

FOR RNGE.. NEW ELEC. H.W.
HEATER MOSTLY REDECORAT-E- D

PAVED ST.. STOVES IN-

CLUDED. LGE. lot.
$750 Down $2150

SMALL COTTAGEWrTH PLUMB-IN- C.

STOVE CITY BUS AND
WATER.

Near Catholic School
RMS. S B? R.) 1 FLR . PLAS-

TERED. BASE . ABOUT 4 LOTS.
PAVED. TREES. NORTH. $6500.

iS&rTi REAL ESTATE,
172 nTLIBERTY.

SALEM -

A. on (iarden KdT blks. trom city
limits, older type mod. house, fruit
and nut trees. .Mg- ---s CHOICE LOCATION

lge. 2 B.R.. all elec,
Bendl"?Scar ' P Cl,nri
ich F "P-- " p.m,

ITIurtST NEW 2 bdrm. home, elec.
bus line. $6250.best gsr, close to

Comfortable home $40 mo.

Fbl "srti Bv- -te- ass
oil heat unfiru

fetKtNwtS
arh. rn.

t bdrm. house. 740 Om Dr We.
possession. $1500jgwn;

m.uctw nniMrs
A. 4 Km.

2S00 $300 down. Approx.
need, repair;

miles out on paved Hwy. Yr- -

fSTdoW Neat a Rm. homjr
Corner tot 60x125. Plumbing

Save by doing your own
Hse. 24x24; garage; elec.

woteL 'SouMyou mis. this? $1500
AL,n this furnished

Sme baUnceVe rent. This older
WeS-ke-

pt horn 4as liv. rm din.

DO YOU WANT AN ACREACE7
to Acre, la Clear Lake Dist. 3 Rm.

hrneT double garage: barn.
Flee water system. 3 A. boysenoer-- 1

A Raspberries; family orch- -

iTAeres weD-draine- d. productive
Nicely located. Large older-??- pe

horn, with rentaL Double jjar-e- T

barn: e. he. New well and
hat. $10,500. .

Clnctt & Kenyon
REALTORS

19M Talrfiwnd. Road. Pll-aW- l
Evt. Harold Duncan S--0 or

Trea rreier -- "
RY 6WN1R 4 Bit nib. nome, nice

Building Sites
At Sacrifice Prices!

picksone Aooiuon.
NOW for our remodeling Program.

We are offering choice home build- -:

but YOU MUST ACT AT ONCE I
. j n .k.4 In rlMt toxyster ana rwn --""'hoomn center and bus $8JW

building restrictiona "

' Lot. at a bargain for cash only I
E. Dicksonrunminin rrNl fillUlJUMJFI B onKfrr "'w -

Soutn IM ana raa.
HY Owner; 3 bdrm plastered bom.

flrepUce. hdwd On. tub. shower.
Urge fenced yard, garage garden.
nerrrgg. to u'" '

$1,111 DOWN
bedrooms, large Hrlng-dtoln- g room.
oil ctrc. kit. bath, utility on good

.' paved street near bus t store, pay-rnm- tg

only .$50 month. Pnce only
$4750.

SAVE$fj00i
ay $6300 Cash (or we can arrange

- the financing) for a 2 bedroom home
' with burnt, near Leslie acbooL

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
nv.r 97 veara in Salem

M N. Hieh St. Ptwwe --41

View Home
Finest wall to wall carpet in living

St dining room. 2 B. R patio, large
beautiful lawn. 810 mile from Edge?
water on Wallace Rd. White hse
with brownr gaole. on left, sazae.
Ph. 22130. '

By Owner Leaving Town
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Attractive 2 bdrm. bungalow, flre--
hdwd. firs. att. garage, unrlace. attic, patio, awnings, ex

cellent view lot 80x146 ft.
furnished or unfurnished

$200 will handle drive So. Com'l. to
Ewald. turn right 2 blks. 3660 Scenic
View Drive. -

near State cApiTOL
bdrm. home in apt. house zone, close
to State CaDitol. plastered interior.
basmt. 3 sets plbg.. lge. lot. Tis
la a splendid investment as well as
a home. Can kov rem.

COFFEE SHOP V.
Bifhway 99E shows excellent bus!

ess, bldg. about 2 yrs. old, fixtures
and Inventory. All goes. Price
$19,500. Call Cohum L. Crabenhorst.

40 ACRES
Located S ml. out. Nice yd. with $

rm. home. Basmt. garage Ac barn,
f ac. cherries. 9 ac. prunes. Some
strawberries at Boyaenberries. creek
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

15,000,000
Farm, timber, grazing lands ir Cali

fornia, Oregon & wasningion.
to $2 acre minimum. 6c Stamps
brings circulars. Pacific Lands. Box
2350-D- Hollywood 28. Calif

GRADE A DAIRY
55 Acres, all irrigated large modern

house, 20 stanchion Grade Aj Barn.
Mi lie House. Loafing Barn; Calf
h.rn rhiric house, somestock. Im
mediate Possession.

Stock Ranch
within in mile of Salem. 436 Acres,

aU Cross fenced with shade Sc water
in each field, large Modern home,
big barn, creek, duck pond. Regis-
tered stock availsble st below mar-
ket prices.

CHASrHUDKINS & J50N
Realtors

250 N. High St. Phone

100 Acre Stock Farm
S miles from SalemJ sere Orchard.

70 A. cult. 21 A. pasture. I room
house, t springs on places Price
$20,000. Terms. ; j

See D. M. Eby

Geo. J). Alderin, Realtor
403 Oregon Bldg. Phone --5760

FOR Sslef On account of sickness:
Grsde "A" Dsiry.3Sacres 11 cws.
4 heifers. Sc bull. Present basic 16.45

B F. Price $9000. Louta E. Fowler.
Rt l Box 141 C& Aumsville.

fOR SALE or trsde for larger place,
i, mi. to Kelzer Korner. partly un-

finished hse.. completely wtred ht.
wtr. htr.. bath. 5 acres, drilled well,
cherry and walnut trees. Value $6000.
Harold E. Murray, 1285 Chemaws Rd.

BPirfTTrtrT. home site, fine view, artl- -
ftcial lake, large trees. 15 A. Close to
Salem. WW. Box S5S Statesman.

Idaho Bound
Fsrmer wants to move and offers 2

acres mile Salem for $6500. has 2

hses. one modern lge. barn. 2 ac.
berries, on pavedj road.

5 Acres! $4600
81200 down $40 month. Small mod.

house. Good cD and elec w s. 6
mile S. W. SaSero.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T7n S fnm oh. !24649 eve. 25497

4 A., 3 bdrm. rood.' hie., chicken hse
bam, nuts, fruit.l or will sell half.
. ml. West of Keizer school. Rt. 2,

Box 156
MR FAR? --MR INVESTOR at- -

TEXTION! This fcuburban farm. 72
seres. C H OI C E WILLAMETTE
LOAM. Close in East Older! style 6
rm. house, good Ibarn. other build-
ings LONG FRONTAGE on pavm t.
Road on 3 sides. NEW HOMES. NOW
BEING built on sub-- dl vision tracts
nearby BORDERS VR STREAM tor
trrig Ideal for fcAIHY DEVELOP-
MENT. Based on recent neishbor-hoo- d

sales. THIS IS A BARGAIN at
$26,500. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive LUting Personal IService

1M S Corn! St Ph 3S

' 5 Acres Laincaster DrJ
Sub. Division property, smalt cottage

wired for elec. range, good well,
elec. water system, garage; large
hen house, for further information
call I

G. A. Vicary or
Mahel Needham Realtors

311 State St Pr.o
Id OR It A. T. i rm. mod. hc good

sou. Will consider sin ac. N. a trade.
StX. 6. BOX 129. Ph. 3144.

808 Houses For Sale

decorated home. Nice tided
wonaertm location, aiv.wu. .

CONE TOMORROW 1 1

Instead of collecting rent receipts.
per momn wun a mucuon in

Neat, compact home priced at'

MAT)??
Calm yourself by buying this little
szuo aown. w per momn. unraomic 3

Real Estate
PH.

-4628.

2 bd. rm. dn rm. for one small ona
ana air conditioner, ttenojx wasner.
buiitins. attached garage, near bus
front. $9850. FHA Terms.

ready for occupancy 2 bd rma. down.
attached garage, tt w. noors. oil neai.
Its really nice. $9000.00 FHA Terms.

150 lot. Immaculate condition. 75 x 150
Terms. This is a real comfortable borne.

bdrm homes In East Englewood, Au

Phone
Orton 63 or Wally Gathwright

FOR CHOICE clean modern home, see
999 N. Church St. Owner

Grain Farmers
; Attention! 148 A:

49 A. Fescue and Clover
39 A. Oats
50 A. Barley
3s A. Pens (for lambs and steers)
15-- 18 A. Corn
Good It stanchion barn, chick house
and eery arable 2 Bed Room house.
Owner win trade for large stockx

SJOJSA
Oar Famine Have Outgrown Our

Houses! We steed to trade our 1 or
for J or 4 Bed--

fua would like to
sjb earaiibaa Sow need to come
to Sown. Please can our agents.

2 Bedroom Home
Pins Apt.

Very lovely duplex very lovely
home. Separate entrance, attractiveyard. Rood bus service. Some tradepossibility here.

Salem's
Real Estate

Exchange
466 Court Res. 23738, Res. 26523
Office 24791

Directory
PAIVTrNC. tc DECORATING
QjL-t-'lark-
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